Ramendra Singh

From: Ramendra Singh

Sent: 11 May 2024 12:45

To: Jaspal c Singhh

Cc: Abdul Rehman; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; Swapnil Sutar; Trupti Dalvi
Subject: RE: FTL Required for Ahmedabad

Kindly process the same

From: Jaspal c Singhh <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com>

Sent: 11 May 2024 12:43

To: Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>

Cc: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar
<swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: FTL Required for Ahmedabad

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Ramendra @kindly approve the cost and issue the PO ASAP
Thanks & Regards,
Jaspal Singhh,

Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,

L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East
Mumbai-400059

M-9323456567.

Web: www.aalliance.co.in

Email: info@aalliance.co.in

"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always"

On Fri, 10 May 2024, 19:13 Jaspal c Singhh, <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com> wrote:
Revised quote is 20700/

Thanks & Regards,
Jaspal Singhh,

Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,

L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East
Mumbai-400059

M-9323456567.

Web: www.aalliance.co.in

Email: info@aalliance.co.in

"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always"



On Fri, 10 May 2024, 17:46 Jaspal ¢ Singhh, <jaspal.aalliance(@gmail.com> wrote:
Rs 25400 Vasai To Ahmedabad Airport

Thanks & Regards,
Jaspal Singhh,

Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,

L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East
Mumbai-400059

M-9323456567.

Web: www.aalliance.co.in

Email: info@aalliance.co.in

"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always"

On Fri, 10 May 2024, 17:44 Ramendra Singh, <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote:

Dear Partners,
Please Provide a Quotation for the Vasai to Ahmedabad

191t Closed body vehicle

Thanks & Regards-
Ramendra

9999118677



